Position Other Positions Held City

Chief Of Police
Commander
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Communication & Records
Supervisor

Dispatcher

Admin Tech Il

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Community Service Officer Dispatcher
Officer

Officer

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma

Colma

Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma

Colma

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$188,247
$176,240
$174,180
$166,683
$164,734
$164,204
$163,172
$146,305
$141,733
$141,556
$141,538
$140,054
$135,666
$131,829
$130,569
$128,939
$124,010
$117,912
$117,557

$102,514
$93,910
$91,860
$88,937
$86,477
$35,092
$28,425
$2,701
$1,299
$1,134

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,577
$61,285
$50,903
$57,814
$65,427
$57,258
$66,878
$59,570
$27,739
$61,591
$55,583
$29,623
$30,364
$24,983
$33,872
$33,016
$45,024
$52,443
$22,915

$45,557
$36,034
$21,806
$27,834
$24,420
$7,421
$4,548
$176

$0
$114



Dispatcher
Dispatcher

Colma

Colma

Police

Police

$1,010
$371

$0
$0



