Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Colma	Police	\$188,247	\$72,577
Commander		Colma	Police	\$176,240	\$61,285
Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$174,180	\$50,903
Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$166,683	\$57,814
Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$164,734	\$65,427
Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$164,204	\$57,258
Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$163,172	\$66,878
Officer		Colma	Police	\$146,305	\$59,570
Officer		Colma	Police	\$141,733	\$27,739
Officer		Colma	Police	\$141,556	\$61,591
Officer		Colma	Police	\$141,538	\$55,583
Officer		Colma	Police	\$140,054	\$29,623
Officer		Colma	Police	\$135,666	\$30,364
Officer		Colma	Police	\$131,829	\$24,983
Officer		Colma	Police	\$130,569	\$33,872
Officer		Colma	Police	\$128,939	\$33,016
Officer		Colma	Police	\$124,010	\$45,024
Officer		Colma	Police	\$117,912	\$52,443
Communication & Records Supervisor		Colma	Police	\$117,557	\$22,915
Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$102,514	\$45,557
Admin Tech III		Colma	Police	\$93,910	\$36,034
Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$91,860	\$21,806
Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$88,937	\$27,834
Community Service Officer	Dispatcher	Colma	Police	\$86,477	\$24,420
Officer		Colma	Police	\$35,092	\$7,421
Officer		Colma	Police	\$28,425	\$4,548
Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$2,701	\$176
Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$1,299	\$0
Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$1,134	\$114

Dispatcher	Colma	Police	\$1,010	\$0
Dispatcher	Colma	Police	\$371	\$0